
I.D.:	44285449

Pachet	echipamente	UM	01961

Data
publicarii

16.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

10.355,54	RON	-	10.355,54	RON 	 	

Descriere: Denumirea	produsului	Specificatii	tehnice	U/M	Cantitate	Pret	unitar	Valoare	fara	TVA
MC200CM	1x10/100/1000Mbps	port	RJ45	to	1x1000Mbps	SFP	slot	multi-mode	SC	fiber
Converter,	Full-duplex,	up	to	550m,	external	power	adapter,	chassis	TL-MC1400	rack-
mountable	buc	18	124,15	2234,7	MC112CS/MC111CS	10/100Mbps	RJ45	to	100Mbps	single-
mode	SC	fiber	Converter,	Full-duplex,	Tx:1310nm,	Rx:1550nm,	up	to	20Km,	external	power
adapter,	chassis	TL-MC1400	rack-mountable	buc	2	100,58	201,16	HSEKP4233A	Cablu	Cat.6A
S/FTP	4x2xAWG23/1	Black	LS0H-3	500	MHz	30%	ecran	(Drum	500m,	1.000m)	m	1220	2,32
2830,4	Switch	cu	management	24	porturi	100/1000X	SFP	cu	8	shared	TP	Managed	switches,
Layer	3,	Ipv4/Ipv6	COD:	GS-5220-16S8C	buc	1	2397,36	2397,36	TL-SM311LM	TPL	SFP	MODULE
FO	MM	LC	GB	550M	buc	24	67,1	1610,4	TL-SF1005D	TPL	SW	5P-FE	UNMNGD	DESK	buc	8	27,5
220	Camera	dome	IP	Hikivision	DS	-	2CD1123G0-1,	2Mp,	IR	30	m	,	alimentare	PoE	buc	4
215,38	861,52	Total	ron	fara	tva	10355,54


